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Entity#: 1199565

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 12/21/2000

Location: COLUMBUS-

Business Name: COMMUNITY PARTNERS YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

ORGANIZATION, INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 01/19/2029

Agent/Registrant Information

DERRIK T. PANNELL
1580 KENWICK RD.
COLUMBUS OH 43209
12/21/2000

Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE

FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
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Date of Filing
12/21/2000
08/22/2005
12/22/2005
12/05/2008
09/13/2012
08/05/2013
12/13/2013
01/29/2014
01/29/2014
03/19/2014

09/28/2018

Document ID
200100600420
200523422666
200535668018
200834301656
201225801026
201321722867
201334700203
201403100881
201403100962
201407901513

201827100168



i E 1
Frank LaRose
| ©ftio Secretary of State |

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE

FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

Mon Sep 22 2025

02/06/2019
02/07/2019
07/10/2019
11/23/2022
11/23/2022
10/06/2023
01/19/2024
02/20/2025

201903700164
201903800330
201919102702
202231902580
202231902588
202327900158
202401905068

202505102226

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 22nd of September, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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