Mon Sep 22 2025



Entity#: 1199565

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 12/21/2000

Location: COLUMBUS-

Business Name: COMMUNITY PARTNERS YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

ORGANIZATION, INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 01/19/2029

Agent/Registrant Information

DERRIK T. PANNELL 1580 KENWICK RD. COLUMBUS OH 43209 12/21/2000 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT	12/21/2000	200100600420
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	08/22/2005	200523422666
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	12/22/2005	200535668018
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	12/05/2008	200834301656
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	09/13/2012	201225801026
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	08/05/2013	201321722867
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	12/13/2013	201334700203
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	01/29/2014	201403100881
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	01/29/2014	201403100962
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	03/19/2014	201407901513
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	09/28/2018	201827100168



Mon Sep 22 2025

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	02/06/2019	201903700164
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	02/07/2019	201903800330
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	07/10/2019	201919102702
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	11/23/2022	202231902580
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	11/23/2022	202231902588
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	10/06/2023	202327900158
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	01/19/2024	202401905068
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	02/20/2025	202505102226

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 22nd of September, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State